P TULSA
E COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

School

Enroliments by Major, 2020-21

Program Code

Program Description

Major Code

Major Description

Summer
2020

School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech

TCC Institutional Research, SR-2021-4970

AA_ENT_EDGS
AA_SOC_PLGL
AAS_ACC_ACAA
AAS_ACC_ACSS
AAS_APT_APTC
AAS_BUS_BHRE
AAS_BUS_BMGT
AAS_BUS_BMKT
AAS_BUS_BUSN
AAS_CIS_CSCN
AAS_CIS_CSIT
AAS_CIS_CSPR
AAS_CIS_CSSS
AAS_CIS_CSWD
AAS_CIS_CSWM
AAS_MGT_MNGT
AAS_MKT_MKTG
AAS_PLG_PLEG
AS_BUS_ACCT
AS_BUS_BADM
AS_BUS_MGMT
AS_CIS_CISA
AS_ENT_EDST
AS_INB_INBU
AS_MKT_MKTS
CER_ACC_ACIT
CER_ACC_ACPA
CER_ACC_ACSA
CER_ACC_ACSP
CER_ACC_ACTA
CER_BUS_BDMC
CER_CIS_BCUC
CER_CIS_CSBS
CER_CIS_CSLC
CER_CIS_CSPC
CER_CIS_CSSC
CER_CIS_CSUS

AA Enterprise Dev: Gen Studies
AA Social Science: Paralegal
AAS Acct Assoc: Acct Spec

AAS Acct Assoc: Software Spec
AAS Applied Tech Aerospace
AAS Business: Human Resources
AAS Business: Management
AAS Business: Marketing

AAS Business

AAS IT: Networking/Cloud Comp
AAS IT: Information Technology
AAS IT: Programming

AAS IT: Systems Support Tech
AAS IT: Web Development

AAS IT: Website Management
AAS Management

AAS Marketing

AAS Paralegal

AS Business: Accounting

AS Business Administration

AS Business: Management

AS Computer Info Systems

AS Enterprise Development

AS International Business

AS Marketing

CER Acct: Inc Tax & Softw Spec
CER Acct: Payroll Admin Spec
CER Acct: Acct Software Spec
CER Acct: Acct Specialist

CER Acct: Acct Assistant

CER Business

CER Business Computer User
CER IT: Business Appl Spec

CER IT: Networking/Cloud Compu
CER IT: Programming

CER IT: Systems Support Tech
CER IT: Computer User

June 22, 2021

EDGS
PLGL
ACAA
ACSS
APTC
BHRE
BMGT
BMKT
BUSN
CSCN
CSIT
CSPR
CSSS
CSwWD
CSWM
MNGT
MKTG
PLEG
ACCT
BADM
MGMT
CISA
EDST
INBU
MKTS
ACIT
ACPA
ACSA
ACSP
ACTA
BDMC
BCUC
CSBS
CSLC
CSPC
CssC
CSUsS

Enterprise Dev Gen Studies AA
Paralegal

Accounting Specialist
Accounting Software App Spec
Applied Tech Aerospace
Human Resources
Management

Marketing

Business

Networking & Cloud Computing
Information Technology
Programming

Systems Support Technician
Web Development

Website Management
Management

Marketing

Paralegal

Accounting

Business Administration
Management

Computer Information Systems
Enterprise Development AS
International Business
Marketing

Income Tax Specialist

Payroll Administration Spec
Income Tax & Softwa Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Assistant

Business

Business Computer User
Business Appl Specialist
Networking & Cloud Computing
Programming

Systems Support Technician
Computer User

13

35
11

32
24
10

26
17

[ S E Y

699
175
171

22
43

12

11

72
17

64
82
44

69
54
28
27

1647

424
368
66
136
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1511
374
367

48
111

23

47
20
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Program Code

Program Description

Major Code

Major Description

Summer
2020

School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Business & Info Tech
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Health Sciences
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm

TCC Institutional Research, SR-2021-4970

CER_CIS_CWDC
CER_HR_HRCE
CER_HT_HTLS
CER_PRM_PRMC
AAS_CVS_CVTC
AAS_DHG_DHYG
AAS_DMS_DMSA
AAS_FEM_FEMS
AAS_HIT_HIMR
AAS_HSP_PARA
AAS_MLT_MLTC
AAS_NUR_NURS
AAS_OTA_OCTA
AAS_PTA_PTHA
AAS_RAD_RADT
AAS_RSP_RESP
AAS_VET_VETT
APP_CVS_CVTA
APP_DHG_DHYA
APP_DMS_DMSY
APP_HIT_HITA
APP_MLT_MLTA
APP_NUR_NURA
APP_OTA_OTAA
APP_PHT_PHTA
APP_PTA_PTAA
APP_RAD_RADA
APP_RSP_RESA
APP_VET_VETA
CER_FEM_FEMC
CER_FEM_FIRF
CER_HIT_HICR
CER_HSP_PARC
CER_MLT_MLTP
CER_PHT_PHTC
AA_ASL_ASLD
AA_ASL_ASLE

CER IT: Web Development

CER Human Resources

CER Hort Tech: Landscape Spec
CER Project Management

AAS Cardiovascular Technology
AAS Dental Hygiene

AAS Diagnostic Med Sonography
AAS Fire/Emerg Med Svcs Tech
AAS Health Information Tech
AAS Healthcare Spec/Paramedic
AAS Medical Laboratory Tech
AAS Nursing

AAS Occupational Therapy Asst
AAS Physical Therapist Assist
AAS Radiography

AAS Respiratory Care

AAS Veterinary Technology

AAS Cardiovascular Tech App
AAS Dental Hygiene Applicant
AAS Diagnos Med Sonography App
AAS Health Information Tec App
AAS Med Lab Tech Applicant
AAS Nursing Applicant

AAS Occ Therapy Asst Applicant
APP Pharmacy Tech Applicant
AAS Phys Ther Asst Applicant
AAS Radiography Applicant

AAS Respiratory Care Applicant
AAS Veterinary Tech Applicant
CER Fire/Emergency Medic Svcs
CER Advanced Firefighter

CER Hlth Inf Tech Coding Reimb
CER Healthcare Spec/Paramedic
CER Med Lab Tech: Phlebotomy
CER Pharmacy Technology

AA ASL: Services to the Deaf

AA ASL: Deaf Education

June 22, 2021

CwDC
HRCE
HTLS

PRMC
CVTC
DHYG

DMSA
FEMS
HIMR
PARA
MLTC
NURS
OCTA
PTHA
RADT
RESP
VETT
CVTA
DHYA
DMSY
HITA
MLTA
NURA
OTAA
PHTA
PTAA
RADA
RESA
VETA
FEMC

FIRF
HICR
PARC
MLTP
PHTC
ASLD
ASLE

Web Development

Human Resources

Landscape Specialist

Project Management
Cardiovascular Technology
Dental Hygiene

Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Fire/Emergency Medical Svcs
Health Information Technology
Healthcare Specialis/Paramedic
Medical Laboratory Technician
Nursing

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiography

Respiratory Care

Veterinary Technology
Cardiovascular Technology App
Dental Hygiene Applicant
Diagnostic Med Sonography App
Health Information Tech App
Medical Lab Tech Applicant
Nursing Applicant

Occup Therapy Asst Applicant
Pharmacy Technology Applicant
Phys Therapist Asst Applicant
Radiography Applicant
Respiratory Care Applicant
Veterinary Tech Applicant
Fire/Emergency Medical Svcs
Advanced Firefighter

Coding Reimbursement
Healthcare Specialis/Paramedic
Med Lab Tech: Phlebotomy
Pharmacy Technology

Services to the Deaf

Deaf Education

11

21
28
27
14
49
60

37
27
21
41

84
50

14
536
23

31
48
14
31

w N WwWN

17
28
40
84
24
22
39
324
31
76
43
33
40
17
232
161
26
32
1183
75

116
165
47
105
16

17

15

21
29
37
80
32
26
25
282
44
63
53
44
61
10
151
131
20
31
1055
51

91
129
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Program Code

Program Description

Major Code

Major Description

Summer
2020

School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Liberal Arts & Comm

TCC Institutional Research, SR-2021-4970

AA_ASL_ASLI
AA_ASL_ASLS
AA_COM_COMM
AA_COM_ENGL
AA_EDU_EDUC
AA_EDU_PHED
AA_ENG_ENGL
AA_LAN_FREN
AA_LAN_ITAL
AA_LAN_JAPN
AA_LAN_SPAN
AA_LAR_LAFM
AA_LAR_LANA
AA_LAR_LART
AA_PLG_PALG
AA_SOC_CRIT
AA_SOC_HIST
AA_SOC_HUMN
AA_SOC_POSC
AA_SOC_PSYC
AA_SOC_SOCI
AAS_ASL_ITED
AAS_CHD_CDED
AAS_CHD_CDIT
AAS_HSV_HSVA
AS_CHD_CDCF
AS_CHD_ECEN
AS_CHD_ECEO
AS_HSV_HSCF
AS_HSV_HSSW
CER_ASL_INTC
CER_CHD_CDAC
CER_CHD_CDCM
CER_LAN_FREC
CER_LAN_SPNC
CER_LAN_SPNI
CER_LAN_SPNT

AA ASL: Interpreter Education
AA ASL: ASL Studies

AA Comm Arts: Communication
AA Communications: English
AA Pre-Education: Elementary
AA Pre-Education: Physical Edu
AA English

AA World Languages: French
AA World Languages: Italian
AA World Languages: Japanese
AA World Languages: Spanish
AA Liberal Arts: Film Emphasis
AA Liberal Arts: Native Amer
AA Liberal Arts

AA Paralegal Studies

AA Social Science: Cr Justice
AA Social Science: History

AA Social Science: Humanities
AA Social Science: Pol Sci

AA Social Science: Psychology
AA Social Science: Sociology
AAS Interpreter Education

AAS Child Dev: Early Childhood
AAS Child Dev: Infant/Toddler
AAS Human Services

AS Child Dev: Non-Teach Cert T
AS Child Dev: Early Chd Ed_NSU
AS Child Dev: Teach Cert Trnsf
AS Human Serv: Chld/Fam Svcs
AS Human Serv: PreSocial Work
Cer Interpreter Education

CER Child Dev: Cred Prep_CDA
CER Child Dev: Cert of Mastery
CER World Languages: French
CER World Languages: Spanish
CER World Languages: Span Int
CER World Languages: Span Tran

June 22, 2021

ASLI
ASLS
COMM
ENGL
EDUC
PHED
ENGL
FREN
ITAL
JAPN
SPAN
LAFM
LANA
LART
PALG
CRIT
HIST
HUMN
POSC
PSYC
SOcl
ITED
CDED
CDIT
HSVA
CDCF
ECEN
ECEO
HSCF
HSSW
INTC
CDAC
CDCM
FREC
SPNC
SPNI
SPNT

Interpreter Education

ASL Studies

Communication

English

Pre-Education: Elementary
Physical Education

English

French

Italian

Japanese

Spanish

Film Emphasis

Native American Emphasis
Liberal Arts

Paralegal Studies

Criminal Justice

History

Humanities

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Interpreter Education

Early Childhood

Infant Toddler

Human Services

Child Dev Non Teach Cert Trnsf
Early Childhood Education_NSU
Chld Dev Teach Cert Transfer
Child and Family Services
Pre_Social Work

Interpreter Education

Child Dev Credential Prep_CDA
Child Develop Cert Mastery
French

Spanish

Spanish Interpreting Skills
Spanish Translating Skills

230
22
89
45

24

263

19

50

35

47

78

66

38

32
20
60

201

118

34
37

560
71
287
126

80
706
51

98

24
50
117
121
31
150

70

11
13

35
14
40

149

100

30
30

485
49
232
112

88
664
52

85
21
43
82
113

20
136

80

14
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COLLEGE

School

Enroliments by Major, 2020-21

Program Code

Program Description

Major Code

Major Description

Summer
2020

School of Liberal Arts & Comm
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math
School of Science & Math

TCC Institutional Research, SR-2021-4970

CER_PLG_PALS
AAS_AVS_AIRT
AAS_AVS_AVMG
AAS_AVS_AVPP
AAS_ELE_ELBM
AAS_ELE_ELET
AAS_ELE_ELMF
AAS_ELE_ELST
AAS_ENG_DRAF
AAS_ENG_MANU
AS_BIO_BIOT
AS_EGR_ENCP
AS_EGR_ENEC
AS_EGR_ENEE
AS_EGR_ENEL
AS_EGR_ENGR
AS_EGR_ENMC
AS_ENV_ENVS
AS_HHP_HHPF
AS_HHP_HHPH
AS_HHP_PEDU
AS_HSC_PRNU
AS_MTH_MATH
AS_NSC_NTSC
AS_NSC_NUAH
AS_NSC_NUCN
AS_NSC_NUDT
AS_PPH_PPHM
AS_PRE_PDMO
AS_PRE_PMIM
AS_PRE_POCT
AS_PRE_PPHT
AS_PRE_PPVM
AS_SCI_BIOL
AS_SCI_CHEM
AS_SCI_GEOG
AS_SCI_GEOL

CER: Paralegal Studies

AAS Aviation Sciences: ATC
AAS Aviation Sci: Management
AAS Aviation Sci: Prof Pilot

AAS ELET: Biomed Equipment
AAS ELET: Elect Technologist
AAS ELET: Electromech Manuf
AAS ELET: Elect Substation

AAS Engr Tech: Draft & Design
AAS Engr Tech: Manufacturing
AS Biotechnology

AS Computer Engineering

AS Engineering: Elect Comp_OSU
AS Electrical Engineering

AS Engineer: Elect Eng Tech

AS Engineering

AS Engineering: Mech Engr

AS Environ Sci/Nat Resources
AS Health/Human Performance
AS Health/Human Perf/Phys Ed
AS Health/Human Perf/Phys Educ
AS: Pre-Nursing

AS Mathematics

AS Nutritional Sciences

AS Nutr Sci: Allied Health

AS Nutr Sci: Commty Nutrition
AS Nutr Sci: Dietetics

AS Pre_Pharmacy

AS Pre-Hlth Sci: Dent/Med/Opt
AS Pre-Health Sci: Med Imaging
AS Pre-Health Sci: Occ Therapy
AS Pre-Hlth: Physical Therapy
AS Pre-Health Sci: Pre-Vet Med
AS Biology

AS Chemistry

AS Geography

AS Geology

June 22, 2021

PALS
AIRT
AVMG
AVPP
ELBM
ELET
ELMF
ELST
DRAF
MANU
BIOT
ENCP
ENEC
ENEE
ENEL
ENGR
ENMC
ENVS
HHPF
HHPH
PEDU
PRNU
MATH
NTSC
NUAH
NUCN
NUDT
PPHM
PDMO
PMIM
POCT
PPHT
PPVM
BIOL
CHEM
GEOG
GEOL

Paralegal Studies

Air Traffic Control

Aviation Management
Professional Pilot

Biomedical Equipment Tech
Electronics Technologist
Electromechanical Manufactrg
Electrical Substation Tech
Drafting & Design Technology
Manufacturing Engineering Tech
Biotechnology

Computer Engineering
Electrical/Computer Engr_OSU
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering Tech
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Environ Sci/Natural Resources
Health and Human Performance
Health & Human Perf & Phys Ed
Physical Education

Pre-Nursing

Mathematics

Nutritional Sciences

Allied Health

Community Nutrition

Dietetics

Pre_Pharmacy
Pre-Dentist/Medicine/Optometry
Pre-Medical Imaging
Pre-Ocupational Therapy
Pre-Physical Therapy
Pre-Veterinary Medicine
Biology

Chemistry

Geography

Geology

22

19
37

39

213
26

34

269
26
32

36
197
34
10
45
38
169
26

60
18
43
100

123
24

487
82

101

566
72
72

71
464
53
25
112
116
372
63

17

55
18
35
87

120
20

407
69

85

484
83
58

73
386
49
21
84
96
310
50

12
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E COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

School

Enroliments by Major, 2020-21

Program Code

Program Description

Major Code

Major Description

Summer
2020

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Science & Math

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

School of Visual & Perf Arts

Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Undecided, Undeclared & Non-degree Seeking
Total

AS_SCI_PHYS
CER_AIR_AIRD
CER_DRF_DRCA
CER_ELE_ELBC
CER_ELE_ELEC
CER_GIS_GIS
CER_HSP_AEMT
CER_QCT_QCTC
CER_QCT_QITC
AA_ART_ART
AA_COM_JEBR
AA_COM_JSCO
AA_MUS_MUSC
AA_THE_THEA
AAS_DGM_DGMD
AAS_DGM_DMBP
AAS_IND_INTD
CER_DGM_DGMC
LIFELONG_LRN
NON_DEGREE
UNDECIDED_BI
UNDECIDED_HS
UNDECIDED_LA
UNDECIDED_SM
UNDECIDED_VP
UNDECIDED_TR
UNDECIDED_WF
UNDECLARED

AS Physics

CER Aircraft Dispatch

CER Draft & Design Eng Tech
CER Electronics Tech: Biomed
CER Electronics Technician

CER Geographic Info Systems
CER Advanced EMT

CER Quality Inspection Tech Il
CER Quality Inspection Tech |
AA Art

AA Comm: Electronic/Broadcast
AA Comm: Strategic Comm

AA Music

AA: Theatre

AAS Digital Media

AAS Digital Media: Broadcst Pr
AAS Interior Design

CER Digital Media

Special Non-Degree Petition
Non Degree Seeking
Undecided:
Undecided: Health Sciences
Undecided: Liberal Arts & Comm
Undecided: Science & Math
Undecided: Visual & Perf Arts
Undecided: University Transfer
Undecided: Workforce Developmt

Business & IT

Undeclared Major

Note: Enrollment numbers represent unduplicated students within each semester
Source: OSRHE Unitized Data Sytem; TCC's Operational Data Store as of 06/22/2021

TCC Institutional Research, SR-2021-4970

June 22, 2021

PHYS
AIRD
DRCA
ELBC
ELEC
GIS
AEMT
QcCTC
QITC
ART
JEBR
Jsco
MUSC
THEA
DGMD
DMBP
INTD
DGMC
0003
0003
UNBI
UNHS
UNLA
UNSM
UNVP
0001
0002
0000

Physics

Aircraft Dispatch

Drafting & Design Eng Tech
Biomedical Equipment Tech
Electronics Technician
Geographic Info Systems
Advanced EMT

Quality & Inspection Tech Il
Quality & Inspection Tech |

Art

Mass Comm:Electronic/Broadcast
Mass Comm: Strategic Comm
Music

Theatre

Digital Media

Broadcast Production Spec
Interior Design

Digital Media

Non Degree Seeking

Non Degree Seeking
Undecided: Business & IT
Undecided: Health Sciences
Undecided: Liberal Arts & Comm
Undecided: Science & Math
Undecided: Visual & Perf Arts
Undecided: University Transfer
Undecided: Workforce Dev
Undeclared

23

16
40
15
38

18

1322
18
12
40
36

4
16
1
391
7,176

SR-2021-4970

132
36
28
97
75

205

59
11

1429
97
15

162
243
36
16
4
249
15,568

N P DO N WO DS

106

18
84
54
163

51
10

1277
91

133
243
22
5
2
239
13,678

6/22/2021
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